
 

 

 

 

Ref No.: DPST/20__/____        Date: ___/___/____ 

DETAILS OF ROOM   

      

SL. 

NO. 
NAME OF ROOMS 

NO. OF 

ROOMS 

SIZE 

(FT) 

1 CLASS ROOMS 20 
20X25 

FT 

2 PRINCIPAL CHAMBER 1 
25X20 

FT 

3 STAFF ROOM 2 
20X25 

FT 

4 OFFICE 2 
20X12 

FT 

5 MATHS LAB. 1 
25X20 

FT 

6 COMPUTER LAB. 1 
35X18 

FT 

7 COMPOSITE LAB. 1 
30X20 

FT 

8 LIBRARY 1 
40X30 

FT 

9 INDOOR GAMES ROOM 1 
30X20 

FT 

10 SICK ROOM 1 
20X15 

FT 

11 GIRLS URINAL 15 7X5 FT 

12 GIRLS TOILET 9 7X5 FT 

13 
GIRLS TOILET 

(C.W.S.N.) 
3 7X5 FT 

14 BOYS URINAL 15 7X5 FT 

15 BOYS TOILET 9 7X5 FT 

16 BOYS TOILET (C.W.S.N.) 3 7X5 FT 

17 STAFF LAVATORY 4 7X5 FT 

      

TOTAL AREA OF LAND 1.5 ACRE OR 6070.3 SQ. MTR. OR 65340 SQ. FEET 

BUILT UP AREA- 28500 SQ. FEET OR 2648 SQ. MTR. 

PLAYGROUND AREA- 50000 SQ. FT. OR 4645.15 SQ. MTR. 

      

      

   PRINCIPAL 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL TAJPUR 

Under 

 

 Reg. no. 22112902021822075405 

 AN ISO 9001:2015 Certified Organization  

NOC: - 10/n-75/2017/779 

                               KASBEAAHAR, WARD N. 19, TAJPUR, SAMASTIPUR (BIHAR) - 848130 

 

UDISE: - 10190404013 

 

Email: dpsetrust@gmail.com www.dpstajpur.com 


